[S ool o

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS

/ &6&

Where Flonda Begms \;\Sad@ .Q\ﬂ\" C};\

ST Bt o e

AUgUSt 6, 2015 UB/13415 0oeg L2

Prozuranent Digis 1o

TO: James R. McCain, Jr. lqg)—o : l5; l

Corporation Secretary/Assistant General Counsel

NS

MEMORANDUM

THROUGH: Kevin G. Stork, CPA, City Comptroller

FROM: Thomas G. MoKnight ~ T Z 11 ' X4

Capital Improvement Construction Manager

SUBJECT: NAS Jax Reuse Phase 2
Contractor: Petticoat-Schmitt Civil Contractors, Inc.
Contract No: 8281-09

Forwarded herewith for execution is Change Order No. 1 for subject project.

Original Contract AMount.......oceeeeeeeeevevecreeeeeee v, $1,319,750.75
Previous Change Order NO. O.......coovviveeieeivecvcineereesnreaeeennn $0.00
Change Order No. 1 ..o $135,834.19
Total Revised Contract Amount..........ccco.liveeenenn.. $1,455,584.94
Account NUMDET ..ot See attached

This office recommends the Change Order be approved by your office, the Office of
General Counsel, and Mayor Curry, in accordance with Executive Order No. 13-05.

Attachments: 1. Change Order
2. Back-up Information
3. Legal Request Memorandum

TGM:Iw

214 N. Hogan St., [0" Floor Jacksonville, FL 32202 . Phone: 904.255.8762 = Fax: 904.255.8926 www.coj.net



CHANGE ORDER TRACKING SHEET

Descripticn of Project

Change Order Number

Q> 810

Contract Number

[

PLEASE KEEP THIS FORM WITH
THE ATTACHED CHANGE ORDER

Actlon Date Received Date Signed Date Forwarded Signature Days
1 |Date Initlated NA NA
1A
2 |Contractor Executlon
3 jConstructlon Management
4 |Using Agency
5 1JEA (if applicable)
6§ [City Engineer
NG A
7 [c/o Review ‘7/99//5~' ‘7/9?0//g' P N
8 [Director of Public Works 7 /-% / (C 7/w / {
[, 17 P
9 |Admin/Finance Clark <6 / 0 / (S/ 8/‘@ /[g-— B / /o / / S—' M.‘—"
, , ~ A\ /)
10 [Buyer glz | 8l </ 14 Y
11 |Chlef of Procurement (‘\ @©
- i ‘-——-\. \‘ __) %
12 |Director Finance % / | 7] p /74‘7 f%g s S
¥ = ’ 7 JJ
13 |Asst. Ganeral Counsel ‘ﬁ
/L . Fay. ¥ ,
14 |CAO/Mayor ‘b /M‘E @f !q gf %/[Lv { }'X
i! v l/g 4 LY - F i \ﬁ’ /
15 |Agst, General Counsel \

Total Processing Days:

Attentlort Change Order reviawers and signatories:

Please assist in expediting this change order by reviewing, signing, and forwarding immediately to the next step, Thank you in
advance for your efforts to reduce conftract change order processing times.

James M. Robinson, P.E.
Director of Public Works

Chief Administrative Officer
For: Mayor Lenny Curry

Under Authority of:

.

-



SUBJECT: NAS JAX REUSE PROJECT-PHASE Il
BiD# CP-0104-14 OPENDATE: 2014-07-16

GENERAL GOVERNMENT AWARDS COMMITTEE

KIND AND BASIS OF CONTRACT:
CONSTRUCTICN PARTICIPATION

AGENCY: PUBLIC WORKS

BASIS OF AWARD: TOTAL BASE BID TO THE LOWEST RESPONSIVE, RESPONSIBLE BIDDER

NUMBER OF BIDS INVITED 7 NUMBER RECEIVED 5§ OTHER 0

SUMMARY OF BIDS AND RECOMMENDED ACTIONS:

Subject bid was awarded on 09/16/14 to Petticoat-Schmitt Civil Contractors, Inc.(Contract #9281-09), in the amount of
$1,319,750.75.

Recommend approval of Change Order #1 to Petticoat-Schmitt Civil Contractors, Inc., in the amount of $135,834.19, fora
revised total maximum indebteness to the city not-to-exceed $1,455,584.94.

Funding for this award to be encumbered by account: PWCP3315JWM-06505-ERR007-12-PWC015-12 to be executed by
coniract amendrment through e of General Counsal.

Cronge Cxoer #)
Attachments: Recommendation Memo, Change Qrder, Previous Award

BUYER: M\AMW’V RESPECTEULLY SUBMITTED:

MARILYNDADLER Yoc: GREGORY PEASE, CHIEF
PROCUREMENT DIVISION

CONCURRENCE BY: William J. Joyce, P.E., Chief, Engineering and Construction Management Division

(ALL AWARD ACTIONS SUBJECT TO LAWFULLY APPROPRIATED FUNDS)
ACTION-OF GGAC COMMITTEE ON RECOMMENDATIONS ABOVE
APRROVING MEMBERS DISAPPROVING DATE:

! o OTHER;
}@/l Ji
&énom OF AWAFI%G ﬂHonn"Y DATE: %}// OQ?/ h

; APPROVED DISAPPROVED
mP—

OTHER Vi ﬁ\//\ /
SIGNATURE OF AUTHENTICATION , ' /

Sam E. Mousa
Chief Administrative Officer
For: Mayor Lenny Curry
Under Authority of:

Executive Order No. 2015-05

4

FORM GB-108, Revised 12/2007



‘ CITY OF JACKSONVILLE

! DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS
ENGINEERING DIVISION

CONSTRUCTION CHANGE ORDER

Change Order No. One (1) Date July 9, 2015

Description of Project NAS Jax Reuse Phase 2

Name of Contractor Petticoat-Schmitt Civil Contractors, Inc,

Contractor's Address 6380 Phillips Highway, Jacksonville, FL 32216

Contract No. 9281-09

Account No. PWCP331SIWM-06505-ERRQ07-12-PWC015-12 Original Contract $1,319,750.75

+ Previous Change Order No. 5 $0.00 + Change Order No. 1 $135,834.19
TOTAL REVISED CONTRACT $1,455,584.94

Bid Number CP-0104-14 Construction Completion Date  October 31, 2015

Revised Construction Completion Date
Contract Expiration Date March 22, 2016
Revised Contract Expiration Date

In compliance with General Conditions of above-referenced contract, CONTRACTOR and OWNER do both hereby agree that the
CONTRACTOR shall make the following changes, additions or deletions to the Work specified in the plans and specifications; See
attached. See attached.

Justification: See attached.

The Issuing Authority has looked over the documents supporting this change order and has determined that this change order is
necessary and all amounts are reasonable,

at-Schmitt Civil Contractors, Inc.

Attest W’/ﬂy\ Ld.:_/éaor\-)

Accepted for Contragtor Peiti

Signed
Title V(. F. Title / cblf\:ﬁ,m,av‘ Ad oy
s . ¥ o .
Date 0 /1-1 ) 15 Date / ,-7 /ZZ’ZQ o
Signed Construction Management By
Isgning Authority ﬁ omas-G. McKni ate
Capﬂal Improvem 51 Manager
/.;./I 17! //?é §-27-/5~
Chief, -j' neerigg & Congtfycho // anagement piv Date ssnstant Counsel Date
‘ Al .
’ 39/(’ . ,Juf A QAAAN % Wi
Difector 0£Pu1§110 Works Dafe "Mayor 4 Da
/ ¥
/4/ //5/ Lns s
rement Dafe - Corporation Secretary
;1
Directof of Finance D;(e l S . Mousa

Chief Admlmstratwe Officer
- For: Mayor Lenny Curry
?'z g/ 0 ? C// O / Under Authority of:
ﬂ/b Executive Order No. 2015-05




' PETTICOAT SCHMITT CIVIL CONTRACTORS, INC. o CHANGE ORDER NO, 1

_ NAS JAX REE-USE PHASE 2 ‘ 7/2212015
‘ CONTRACT # 928109
NET NET
NBR MASTER ITEM DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UOM UNIT COST ADDITION DELETION  TOTALS
UNFORESEEN CONDITIONS
1 EXCHANGE AIR RELEASE VALVE 1 LS $1.746.14 $1.746.14

JUSTIFICATION: Due to the lack of pipe depth, the manhole was not able o be used and had to be disposed of. Exchanged air releasa
valve manhole for pedestal value due fo insufficient depth of pipe of re-use line,

9 INSTALL PRESSURE REDUCING- SURGE . 1.0000 LS $20,869.40 $20,869.40
RELIEF VALVES

JUSTICATION: As pipe was installed, it was determined that the soil was not suitable throughout the length of the pipe to support the pressure as water flow
surged thru the pipe, which could blow out the pipe at the fittings. These valves will regulate or reduce the pressure to allow consistent pressure through out
the pipe run.

TOTAL UNFORESEEN CONDITIONS : $22,615.54 -

ADDITIONAL SCOPE:
3 ADD BID ALTERNATE FOR ZONE 5 1.0000 LS $95,357.31 $95,357.31

JUSTIFICATION: To ensure sufficient funding to address any unforeseen conditions if encountered, the bid altemate was held from the initial award. Project
has progressed to peint to ensure funds are not needed to address unforeseen work, thus freeing up the expenditure of funds for the aliermate work.

4 REMOBILIZE CLEARING EQUIPMENT FOR 1.0000 LS $1,500.00 $1,500.00
ZONE 5. '

JUSTIFICATION: Clearing equipment had to be brought back to job site for addition of Zone 5 bid alterate.

2 INSTALL TEMPORARY ROAD PLATES OVER 1 LS $4.87357 8487357
ROADWAY CROSSING : s

JUSTIFICATION: NAS Jax Public Works mandated the use of steel road plates to cover the trenches where pipe was laid across the
streets. NAS Jax Public Works also mandated paving over these trenches could only occur on weekends. Base management thought that it -
would be less expensive to install the road plates rather than leaving a limerock driveable patch and then having to excavate the limerock
back out of the trench deep enough to place the specified thickness of asphalt. With this weekend only aspahlt paving condition, the
contractor had te rent the steel plates to span the trench & to maintain the traffic during the week days.

5 REGRADE EXISTING STOCKPILE AREA 1.0000 LS $4,160.44 $4,160.44

JUSTIFICATION: Regrade stockpiled area of diri 1o spread out so access could be maintained fo Zone 2.

6 ADD METER BOX FOR LOCATE WIRE 10000 LS $868.94 $868.94
FOR MAIN LINE ' :

7 ADD METER BOX FOR LOCATE WIRE 1.0000 LS $1,067.34 $1,067.34
FOR SPRAY FIELDS

Page 1



4 -

\ PETTICOAT SCHMITT CIVIL CONTRACTORS, INC. : CHANGE ORDER NO. 1

i NAS JAX REE-USE PRASE 2 712212015
“ CONTRACT # 9281-09

NET T NET
NBR MASTER ITEM DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UOM UNIT COST ADDITION DELETION TOTALS
8 ADD METER B:OX FOR LOGATE WIRE 10000 LS $646.44 $646.44

TO TIE INTO CCNCRETE PAVEMENT

JUSTIFICATION: Locate wires/meter boxes were requested at specific locations along the pipe to enable future identificationflocation of the pipe.

8 ADD POST INDICATOR VALVE FOR ZONE 1B 1.0000 LS $1,064.90 $1,064.90
JUSTIFICATION:
10 10% MARK UP EXCLUDING BID ALTERNATE 1.0000 LS $3,616.87 $3,679.71
FOR ZONE 5 £113,218.65
SUBTOTAL CHANGE CRDERNO. 1 | $135,834.19 $0.00
NET TOTAL CHANGE ORDER NQ. 1 $135,834.19

Page 2



July 2, 2015

Mr. Ron Stine

Project Manager

City of Jacksonville

214 North Hogan Street, 10" Floor
Jacksonville, Florida 32202

RE: NAS Jax Reuse Project PH2
Bid No.: CP-0104-14
Contract No.: TBD

Subject : COR #1 {Misc Changes & Irrigation Zone #5)
Dear Mr, Stine:

As you know here are several minor issues that we have been requested to add to the
Contract along with Irrigation Zone #5. The list is as follows:

s $1,500.00 - Extra charge to remobilize clearing equipment. This is extra because
we will have to remobilize clearing equipment do to the addition of Zone 5 did
not correspond with the clearing required for the previous Zones.

* 51,746.14 - Install Pedestal instead of ARV Manhole. Sub Price - Due to depth of
pipe the manhole was not able to be used. Additional cost is to dispase of
manhole and purchase pedestal.

$868.94 - Meter Boxes for Locate Wire. Sub Price - We were directed to install
Meter Boxes when none were called for in the plans. These are for the Main
Line.

® 51,064.90 - Post Indicator Added for Zane 1B. Sub Price - We were directed to
add a Post Indicator when none was required.

@D DO Y

54,160.44 - Level Off Dirt Piles. Sub Price - We were directed to knock down and
spread piles of dirt so access can be maintained to Zone 2.

* 5$4,873.57 - Additional Rental of Steel Road Plates. Sub Price - This price includes
additional rental on road plates as the Base would only allow paving on a
weekend. Scheduling conflicts occurred causing additional rental of the road

YD

6380 Philips Highway * Jacksonville, Florida 32216 + (904) 751-0888 + Fax: (904) 751-0988



Mr. Ron Stine

7/2/15
Page 2

%
%
O

of 2

plates. Also, due to having to pave on the weekend the Asphait Plant charged
opening fee,

$20,869.40 — Pressure reducing / Surge Relief Valves. Sub Price — This price is to
furnish and install valves ad directed by the Engineer to control the flow and
pressure in the new lines.

$1,067.34 - Meter Boxes for Locate Wire. Sub Price - We were directed to install
Meter Boxes when none were called for in the plans. These are for all of the
Spray Fields.

$646.44 - Meter Boxes for Locate Wire. Sub Price - We were directed to tie into
Concrete Pavement by drilling holes and doweling in rebar. This was not detailed
on the plans and is considered additional scope.

Total Misc Charges - $36,797.17 Sub Price
10% Markup - $3,679.71
Grand Total Misc Charges - $40,476.88

Irrigation Zone 5 per Original Bid - $95,357.31

Grand Total for Change Order = $135,834.19

If you have any questions or need additional information, please call me at 751-0888.

Sincerely,
Petticoat-Schmitt Civil Contractors, Inc.

Ut Lo

Clyde Cross
Vice President

cc: File



suefd UG UMOLS 10U 5T00 JRIFW saee

WajoN
Y5898 $ je10L 10
SUEST $ 827 $ HST 05Tl S HESZ H s HH ok U_M_S
95ELT $ ogie § st OLSBT § bTLE $ 5 HH o 204
i1 3 0¥ $ %ST Do'RLk 3 oD'SIU * $ T st TEGYAETI 93mAL (AL Uosn3iag
[T [T E e $03 IX3 froca) s} N
J]RY ILI0T JO) X0F J
PTOISUL pogeIsy| Sea 1e1sapan 05 ‘Y1dap D1 anp [CiUeLS [[TISUY O3 J|GE 10U FEM saes
ERON
L4004 H ICI-T3
55967 & g0gE g wET ISt & iWisT e [ T 1 $8uydno) pue do1g gIND 955ZAFEN 3|0AU] [EUTC UDSnIsat
0U'S98 & vBEIL [ A4 gz'Ise  $ 9rL w 4 1 ST sddna) pue adig *dois d10) STLLRELH 33[0AM] RN UOSNELIY
6YPES § POl § usT SZT'EDS  § SZ'AOS = H T 1] 1E15302d AUV S[dInd $hLLBETH 3I|DAU| [BUYIEW wesATsR]
TEioL [FI0L oie HAYEW By pLicy] il N
B8 5 - § e8I s 889 3 HeSY 06'se § 1 ry U0IAE[) - 110G
BT § - 4 BR'IZ $ BED $ HeE'sy oo'st ] T d1eg [assny - 2joney
¥OE s - S ¥OOE $ '€ 4§ WEEEY 00'1Z $ T uosIaRY ADJ5IM - KA 30N
¥0E [ $ YO0E $ P96 4 “E9'Sk ooz 3 T uoSUIGOY AU - 134T St
P9'0E $ - 4 VO0E $ K6 s S68"Sk 1ipk4 3 T DOJUBIY W - JoreIRdn
+3°0¢ [ - 4 ¥90¢ [ G s weatsh [Vigta 4 T :am_._—_aﬂa_xuaq;‘_n-muuao
E6'LE s - 5§ E6LE $ 702 S 4685V 00'9% 4 T UMpean qog - bewied
SIapI0 IUEYD) J0) UMOPNEDIE ~ Maa]) 9did KE[ SCN
FC1 ApNO [EiG] el F1EI ApnoY [CI0], Ei Uspang Jsoxtl  UIeaApmel  MOweno
LG IGE] WOPIMHJREL
el

UCHDISUL) HIBLIPUET §)
ufelAl J93EA BSNRY
24 rapig a3uey) asn3Y Xer YN



BE'ETL'TT § 2101 putin

[Med 39 0) 99) £11X3 “SPUDNEIM L0 UATD 10U 5] JUED e dse S8 Sants] mcns_...u__um 6120t sur RARu*AT[LyY 11301 130 Y3341 31} 201N JCU "PUSAEA U0 PIMONE AjUs Jaeg “URN AL J3A00 0] P25 Al PECY 4, 4y

530N
LSELR'Y $
Loy il S 05T § st O0'0SE 4§ 00°DSE 4 1 51 Aepnieg un usda 61 391 Jue)y Jeydsy
81949 5 BT'SB $ NS 05885 § 05'98% H T oW SUotEdm - Y223 7 'ZTXE 5318]d PEOY ‘S2/b-T/b T0D-ELOTYI0ZTH S|eLUY pamun
8P IIT'T s 8P § %St 059956 $§ as'g9s * $ 1 aw suadeas - 42ea 7 ‘ZLx8 S9Ved Peoy ‘I/p-b/E TO0-ELITIDTTN S|EIIDY PAIUR)
LE°6kL $ w6 & st E9'IS8  $§ EITSH H T oW S PIYD - YoRI T ZIRG SAI0Nd ProY 'SE/y-2/ v E00-GESSS0IZLY SEILY payjufy
LEGbL S pes s 9IS § €959 ¢ ¢ T oW IS PIUD - 403 Z TTNB $9reld Pray T/b-SfE TON-AESSSA0T IR SPIURH pAIUn
LO°vRIL $ wrvsT § usl E96T0'1 § EY6IOT $ 1 on 15 PIMD - 7€3 Z "ZTAR S3I8Nd Pt 'S/E-5/Z TOD-RESSS00TER HTIUsY Pl
[Ty [EraLanyreid Twpiel  Toy oo o3 aB mn
..... ’ T 0O 6) PAITIV(EL 3G URI STRIIE 1EY) OF POZ0P &1 O] |P JO SP¥0] FUNSIXT 4u ey
HAMeN
st $ eoL
i 1 & 000008 $ - s 40 00000 ¢ DO'COT 8 0E suop Ituopda - jeaowas B1asI003/spgap]
L4 s - s %0 005 ¢ D0'STX $ z Lz uedsuer) Jazeg 50
00°005'T s - LR H DO'00S'T § DA'DEST $ 1 Ere 1910p
Yr6L6 § L $ %STE ovise  § mesz $ o€ HH Jareqe
€ETE'T 5 £rin 4 45T BEPITT § treE 3 OF HH sorenRdo
HaLT {ET0) driopy SefiEl WES T w5 D o
;LGOI SN uE LmOots JgEdpul 150d ON seas
£joN
Vv DFOOT fmox
& 05'r30'T $ OB'BET 5 arezs  $ 09w ¢ § T 51 ZOQLKETH BI0AUL IERDIRY uasnBroy
(210 [EIL Oy drpE  FEIE ¥ ) wn




LT°€85°2C 5 [ej0g purin
i [EU[BHI0 1| ] 1933003 J013305U] J=d poaInDaz 5| SFL -SUe]d 0 195 Piq U PaInBas 100 Jeia)sees
ISILON
Lo ] $ oL
CE0S $ 959 § ST e S 88Tz g 4 oH Bupuaq segas ‘dn yard |elsagei - 1ajd) - eiagey
805 $ 958 $ st oLEY s ere $ z HH npuag segal ‘dn yaid (BRI - ey [SsTIY - 130gE)
6TL6 $ 69T ¢ %St 05'r8 $ LD H [11:1 Fil 3§ UOSUY|IM - J2GY S
0520t 5 0828 $ MS5T 0D'0SE  § O0D'OSE 1 T L1l “a3rej3 unu - Bupieasg pue Jumind :80U00 - Jeqay 10) Auiton
o009y $ 009 $ %uST ooy § 0007 g z agny, uraoy 325 g woup - Axod3 pD5-3H SIH
el TefoL anyreR UTEA BHDAE fits) pta) o
PEGY N ufA uog
(spiai) Aeids 1o) sexon) sued uo UMDLYS 10U SIROG NN peea
BN,
PEL90'T b [LIN
444 $ 58T § MST BTOLT  § sEwR 5 9 UM niage
195 $ EYEE $ ust vETZT  § PTLE 3 9 UH ke ady
STE19 $ szog S %I 005€S  § O0sEs 4 s T 13 259,0E48 320A0] [RI3IEY VoSN
L TEiDL dnyiep] TMEE DA b i Ton
1sato6|
gtk $ lesop
0ZTTLT s - $ o OTTLT  § 9FET $ 124 aH SIeUY YAQUNS PRIURY - 13TS PINS
0Z'EfS E - $ %0 aTess g 9T6L H az 1 JAMod Bupy pajuay « Jo1eATIX]
00'09E ] - S %0 D009 5 OO'BY 13 or HH UL MY
TEEDS $ 5959 § Msty LTLEY  § 8RRZ 5 [:14 yH J31A1 - JminqE]
LEEDS % §9°59 § MST FL: 43 BN -4 14 % a ¥H dreq [assny - J3JoMe)
S9'P0L $ TETE $ %ST VL9 5 ¥ODE $ 0z yH UOSIPPY AdiSam, - AET adig
S9H0L s 1616 $ HST yLere 5 vYapE 5 0z 4 vostiqoy Auotiuy - J7AeT adig
£9'b0L $ 1578 $ %ST PETED 5 ¥a20E $ 0z yH Faitow Wy, - wyeado
S9'b0L $ 1676 $ uer S ad T T Y $ oz H uosuyor Ippes - roresadn
2H'TLS $ BLEIT S %ST ET8SL  § E€6LE S 14 HH UIMPEOT) 04 - UewaI0
057609 3 056 § %sT DOOES § 0Onos $ T 9] 218 ‘naysed ‘adid ;uosnisog wolj papogu sjeLaIEW 351N
YELVE'YT $ ovrrgt 5 %ST SEOLYIL § sE9LYII P § 1 s1 INEA 21138 € pur Fupnpay Imssard 8 - GLSEOEAN AOND [eUBIEA vostTiat
TEROL FERLAmEN Lo sona w3 a6 fun)
NoH dWnd 38 AY € POE Ald 9 (1150
1§73 $ - $ 88TZ $ BE'9 § K65 00°sT 5 T AL - Ie1oqey
881 $ - $ ERIZ $ am'y $ RERSE oSt § T ey sy - asoqel
¥9°0E s - ¢ $9'0E $ ro's 4 XEFSP DOtz $ T uosiapy Asjsam - 13he] adig
¥3'0e 5 - $ ¥908 H] #9°6 $ %68CH o0'Tz $ T uosupqoy Auotuy - 13he) adig
¥3'08 5 - S ¥Wot $ ¥5°6 $ %ea'sh 00Tz s 0t A0IUOR Wit - Jojesadp
YoOE $ - $ vooe $ 96 $ KER'SH o072 5 0T uosuor atyer - Joresado
€64E 5 - S E6LE s £6'TT $ %6R'SY 00's2 $ T . LMPAOL GOy - URtLIDY
J0] UG PXEI IE - Mal) #d1g e[ Sefy
Ell L Lo B1eT Njmoy [F15L awy USFInT JYSNEE SIEFAENG AR
AIAGIWHg Ad TIpTRA/REL
TEToL

UONIMIYSUDD HIBwgpIe] g1
HETT ST R T T

Buiaed 31910003 pue 5aX0Q JFTIWY SIAJRA - ER JIPIO TuRLY I5NBY XeT SYN



Ciyde Cross

From: Amy Blackwelder <amyb@tblandmark.com>
Sent: Thursday, May 28, 2015 8:16 AM

To: Clyde Cross

Subject: NAS Delivery

$1500.00

Transport for Clearing Machine — TBL 325.00 each way

Rental on clearing machine was $6662.20/MO. We could have cleared zone 5 within the monthly rental price rather
than sending it back and re-renting for a week. - TBL $850.00

Delivery for Ferguson, Unknown if any... if they agree to $1500 then we will be ok.

Amy Blackwelder
Project Manager/Estimatar

e
& T B Lanndmaric

Qg CENETELOT Y, Tue,

11220 New 8erlin Rd. = Jacksanville, FL 32226
Office: {904) 503-5711 « Cell: (904) 772-5593 = Fax: (304) 751-4125 « Email: amyb@tblandmark.com




- a

XA
EENRGIEE R%ES | - INVOICE NUMBER. ] [, CUSTOMER 2] [T pAGE"
& INC* ’ | 1387744 45104 10f1
801 THORPE ROAD PLEASE REFER TO INVOICE NUMBER WHEN
ORLANDO, FL 32824-8016 MAKING PAYMENT AND REMIT TO:
FEMORLANDO WATERWORKS £126
PO BOX 100286
Please contact with Questions: 800-456-1488 ATLANTA, GA 30384-0286

TB LANDMARK CONSTRUCTION INC
6801 ROOSEVELT AVENUE

T8 LANDMARK CONSTRUCTION INC NAS JAX REUSE PROJECT

NAS JAX REUSE PROJECT JACKSONVILLE, FL 32212

11220 NEW BERLIN RD
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32226

SHIP SELL TAX CODE CUSTOMER ORDER NUMBER SALESMAN JOB NAME INVOICE DATE| BATCH
WHSE. | WHSE, 0
148 148 Fl20Lv AMY 219 NAS JAX REUSE PROJECT 0403115 84842

SP-H30 WATER PLUS MODEL Ha0 475000

ABOVE 1S PURPLE

INVOICE SUB-TOTAL 475.00

TAX Duval 33.25

1 AW WARNING: IT IS ILLE TOINSTALL PRODUCTS THAT ARE NOT "LEAD FREE” IN AGCCORDANCE WITH
§ ERAL QR OTHER APPLIJABLE LAW IN POTABLE|WATER SYSTEMS ANTICIPATED FOR HUMAN CONSUMPTION
PhuoUCTS WITH ‘NP IN THE DESCRIPTION ARE NOT LEAD FREE AND CAN ONLY BE INSTALLED IN
NON-PGTABLE APPLICATIONS, BUYER IS SOLELY RESH ONSIBLE FOR PRODUCT SELECTION.

ST T WG R R

A NS 4
i HARTE RS

AR L HEL DS SV S
I l;’;iséain@mﬁéiti _E{}ﬂ]].i.m
L tos Mt A0) (B

Score Points Online /’Q
Buy online and earn polnts that you can redeem for merchandise, tickets, and even trips! Q ‘o
[4)
Find out moere at Fergusen.com/PROPIus Yo
- T I I e L
TE. . NET 10TH PROX ORIGINAL INVQICE ‘TOTAL DUE: - $508.25

All past due amounts are subject to a service charge of 1.5% per month, or the maximum allowed by !av\'f,-if lower. If Buyer fails to
pay within terms, then in addition to other remedies, Buyer agrees to pay Seller all costs of collection, including reasonable



E
INC

801 THORPE ROAD

ORLANDO, FL 32824-8016

RGUSON
FEI'IERPRISES,

Please contact with Queslions: 800-456-1488

TB LANDMARK CONSTRUCTION INC

NAS JAX REUSE PROJECT
11220 NEW BERLIN RD
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32226

"

JARAY
| INVOICE NUMBER - ] |~ CUSTOMER N 1
| 1387726 45104 1of1

PLEASE REFER TO INVOICE NUMBER WHEN
MAKING PAYMENT AND REMIT TO:

FEI-ORLANDO WATERWORKS #1268

PO BOX 100286

ATLANTA, GA 30384-0286

[ SHIRTO
COUNTER PICK UP

9692 FLORIDA MINING BLVD W
BUILDING #100

JACKSONVILLE, FL 32257

attomey fees. Complete terms and conditions are

and are Incorporated by reference. Seller may co

Fui p'afst due amounts are subject fo a service char

ge of 1.5% per month, or the maximum allow,

SHIP | SELL TAX CODE CUSTOMER ORDER NUMBER SALESMAN JOB NAME INVOICE DATE| BATCH
WHSE. | WHSE. o
| 148 149 FL2DUV AMY 219 NAS JAX REUSE PROJECT Q3131415 84812
1 T | FEB1700 LF2 MIF X FIP BALL CORP 195,050 | EA
2 2| IS6CTOK 2 55 316 1504 THRD 90 ELL 11.000 | EA
5 & | FCR4T7NL LF 2 MIF X CTS PJ COUR 62210 EA 211.05
5 5 | FINSERTSS 2 CTS PET INS STENR 3.000 | EA 15,00
100 100 | PECIPK100 2X100 CTS SDRY HOPE PIPE PURP 200# 159000 | © 159.00
INVOICE SUB-TOTAL 703.05
TAX Duval 49.21
BN CTien L0
LEAD LAW WARNING: IT 15 ILLEGAL TO INSTALL PRODUCTS THAT ARE NOT “LEAD FREE" IN ACCORDANCE WITH
US FEDERAL QR OTHER APPLICABLE LAW IN POTABLE|WATER SYSTEIS ANTICIPATED FOR HUMAN CONSUMPTION
PRODUCTS WITH NP iN THE DYSCRIPTION ARE NOT LEAD FREE AND CAN ONLY BE INSTALLED 1N
NON-POTABLE APFLICATIONS. BUYER IS SOLELY RESHONSIBLE FOR PRODUCT SELECTION,
ST IE NS E 5 Fo ™ gy o giswy
== 1 s =l ST N Cee
Bl s 1V [ PR v LA
; . A l."-"‘fi]_@_____ (H2] _}"
i ~ 4 G .
! dobs BN L8 gHD
Score Points Online /'-"‘.3
Buy onfine and eam polaits that you can redeem for merchandise, tickets, and even trips! ‘e
[4)
Find out more at Ferguson.com/PROPlus Co
T 1 1 . .l -
'8:  NET 10TH PROX ORIGINAL INVOICE VL TOTALBUE ™ $752.26

ed by law, if 'l-n‘wer. If Buyer fails to
eclion, including reasanable



JACKSONVILLE, FL 32226

FERGUSON
Eﬁ%npmsss.

807 THORPE ROAD
ORLANDO, FL 32824-8016

Please comlact with Questions: 800-456-1488

TB LANDMARK CONSTRUCTION INC

NAS JAX REUSE PROJECT

11220 NEW BERLIN RD

AR

O

- INVDICE NUMBER .,*

75 CUSTOMER. ..

. PAGE"

1387556

45104

dofd

PLEASE REFER TQ INVOICE NUMBER WHEN
MAKING PAYMENT AND REMIT TO:

FEI-ORLANDO WATERWORKS #126

PO BOX 100286
ATLANTA, GA 30384-0288

- SHIP TO;
COUNTER PICK UP
9692 FLORIDA MINING BLVD W
BUILDING #100

JACKSONVILLE, FL 32257

SHIP | SELL TAX CODE CUSTOMER ORDER NOMBER SALESMAN JOB NAME INVOICE DATE| BATCH
WHSE. | WHSE. 10
149 149 FL2DUV BOB 218 NAS JAX RELISE PROJECT 03131115 | 84812
1 1| FBATTTTWNL LF 2 CTS COMP X FiP BALL CURB L 225.000 | EA 225,00
1 1 | FINSERTSS 2 CTS PET INS STFNR 2,000 | BA 2.00
2 | 5000208 314 ZN 2N THRD ROD COUP 4PK 1000 [ PK 14.00
INVOICE SUB-TOTAL 241.00
TAX Duval 16,87
AN YO o9
= LAW WARNING: IT 15 ILLEGAL TO INSTALL PRODUCTS THAT ARE NOT "LEAD FREE" IN ACCORDANCE WITH
us FEDERAL QR OTHER APPLIGABLE LAW IN POTABLEWATER SYSTEMS ANTICIPATED FOR HUMAN CONSUMPTION
PRODUCTS WITH *NP IN THE DESCRIPTION ARE NOT LEAD FREE AND GAN ONLY BE INSTALLED IN
NON-POTABLE APPLICATIONS. BUYER IS SOLELY RESHONSIBLE FOR PRODUCT SELECTION.
o d PP preeey g prwogd. o o <
TS = Lra FREm0 4 pheps, LAY,
SCEIVEM™ EL I Ay e
5y
E- i ::&ip@_‘_‘_ Laeg: 4491
' oo ah [' N S |7
1 k.i[n-“__,._‘___.__w“:_‘ &g.lé)__l i J
[ Bual¥
Score Points Online /"Q'
Buy online and earn points that you can redesm for merchandise, tickets, and even tripsl ‘e
(4]
Find aut mora at Ferguson.com/PROPIus Yo
L 1 L 1 — — I
k-1 NET 10TH PROX ORIGINAL INVOICE - TOTAL BUE..". $257.87

ro. past due amounts are subjectto a s
pay within terms, then in addition to o
atlorney fees. Complete terms and ¢
and are incorporated by reference.,

ervice charge of 1.5% per month, or the maximum allowed b
ies, Buyer agrees to pay Seller all costs of collectio
onditions are available i
Seller may convert checks ta ACH.

y law, if lower. If Buyer fails to
n, including reasonable



FERGUSON
EEI TERPRISES,
INC,

801 THORPE ROAD
ORLANDO, FL 32824-8016

ned

Please contact with Queslions: -800-456-1488

TB LANDMARK CONSTRUCTION ING
NAS JAX REUSE PROJECT

11220 NEW BERLIN RD
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32226

o

Melervor teds

[ INVOICE NUNBER

o CUSYOMER ¢ | | pagE )
| 1386931

45104 “Tof1 )

PLEASE REFER TO INVOICE NUMBER WHEN
MAKING PAYMENT AND REMIT TO:

FEI-ORLANDO WATERWORKS #1256
PO BOX 100286
ATLANTA, GA 30384-0286

S SHIPTO: ™

TB LANDMARK CONSTRUCTION INC
6801 ROOSEVELT AVENUE

NAS JAX REUSE PROJECT
JACKSONWVILLE, FL 32212

SELL TAX CODE

SHIp CUSTOMER ORDER NUMBER SALESMAN JOB NAKE INVOICE DATE| BATCH
WHSE. [ WHSE o
149 149 FL2DUV AMY 2189 NAS JAX REUSE PROJECT 03/2615 | 84769
20 20 12 STD MTR BX W/PLS SLD LiD 402,60
INVOICE SUB-TOTAL 400,00
) . TAX Duval 28.00
fered Yox —tae. N ~C0
LEAD LAW WARNING: iT 15 ILLEGAL TO INSTALL PRODUCTS THAT ARE NOT "LEAD FREE" IN ACCORDANGE WITH
FEDERAL OR OTHER APPLIGABLE LAW IN POTABLE[WATER SYSTEMS ANTICIPATED FOR HUMAN CONSUMPTION
OUCTS W|TH NP IN THE DESCRIPTION ARE NOT LEAD FREE AND CAN ONLY BE INSTALLED IN
“N-POTABLE APPLICATIONS, BUYER IS SOLELY RESHONSIBLE FOR PRODUCT SELECTION.
B g
A T3 230~ D
Score Points Online /b
Buy enline and earn points that you can redeem for merchandlse, tickets, and even tripst Q J@
©
Find out more at Ferguson.com/PROPlus To
1] 1 I - .! -
R EH NET 10TH PROX CRIGINAL INVOICE -2 TOTAL DUE - $428.00

... »ast due amounts are subject to a service charge of 1.5% per month, or the maximum all
, Bu

pay within terms, then in addition to other remedies
attorney fees. Complete terms and cond

itions are avail
and are incorporated by reference, Selle

I may convert

owed by law, if lower. If Buyer fails ta
yer agrees to pay Seller all costs of callection, including reasonable

able upon request or at ht!p:/lwolseleyna.comfterms_conditionsSale.html
checks to ACH,



oS ndiccdor
FEE{GUSON EMAIL DUPLICATE INVOICE
INC: ’
- Daliver
FEI-ORLANDO WATERWORKS #126 Prom: Barry Watson
801 THORPE ROAD Commanta :
ORLANDO, Fl. 32824-8016
Please Contact With Questions:
407-859-7473 Invoice Number Customer Page
1387602 45111 i
Pleasa refer to Invoice Nomber when making payment and remit fo: TOTAL DUE —> 926.00
FEI-ORLANDO WATERWORKS #1285
PO BOX 100286
ATLANTA, GA 30384-0285
Sold To: Ship To:
DONNA J HAMILTON INC COUNTER PICK UP
NAS JAX REUSE PROJECT 9692 FLORIDA MINING BLYD W
8478 NORMANDY BLVD BUILDING #100
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32221 JACKEONVILLE, FL 32257
Shi) Selt Tax Customer Sales , Invoice
Whie Whsa Code Order Number Parson Jobr Hame Date Batch
149 148 FLE BOB 149 NAS JAX REUSE PROJECT 03/31/2018 84812
QOrdered Shipped ltem Number Descriptifan Unil Price UM Amount
1 1 | AFC306 POST IND PLT F/ 6 GATE VLV 276,000 EA 276.00
i 1 |AFCIPT12A VERT IND POST 3-12 VLV 3.5-6 TRCH §50.000 EA 650.00
Inveice Sub-Total 926.00
Tax 0.00
Total Amt 926.00
TOTAL DUE > 926.00

ALL ACCOUNTS ARE DUE AND PAYABLE PER THE CONDITIONS AND TERMS OF THE ORIGINAL INVOICE. ALL PAST DUE AMOUNTS

ARE SUBJECT TO A SERVICE CHARGE AT THE MAXINLUIM RATE ALLOWED BY STATE LAW PLUS COSTS OF COLLECTION INCLUDING
ATTORNEY FEES IF INCURRED. FREIGHT TERMS ARE FOR OUR DOCK UNLESS CTHERWISE SPECIFIED ABOVE, COMPLETE TERMS AND
CONDITIONS ARE AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST OR CAN BE VIEWED ON THE WEB AT hitp:/iwalseleyna.comferms_conditionsSale.htm)
GOVT BUYERS! ALL ITEMS QUOTED ARE OPEN MARKET UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE.

LEAD LAW WARNING: IT IS ILLEGAL TQ INSTALL PRODUCTS THAT ARE NOT "LEAD FREE" IN ACCORDANGE WITH US FEDERAL
OR OTHER APPLICABLE LAW IN FOTABLE WATER SYSTEMS ANTICIPATED FOR HUMAN CONSUMPTION, PRODUGTS WITH "NP
IN THE DESCRIPTION ARE NOT LEAD FREE AND CAN ONLY BE INSTALLED IN NON-POTABLE AFPLICATIONS. BUYER (5 SOLELY
RESPONSIBLE FOR PRODUCT SELECTION,



FERGUSON WATERWORKS~JAX #1489

FERGUSON 9692 FLORIDA MINING BLVD W Deliver To: ryan.pugh@fergusen.com
ENTERPRISES, suioine #100 From: Ryan Pugh
INC’ JACKSONVILLE, FL 32257 Comments:

14:19:38 JUL 02 2015
FEI-JACKSOMVILLE WW -#149
Price Quotation Page# 1
Phane : 904-268-2651
Fax :904-268-2053

Bid No.......: B307579

Bid Date....: 07/02/15 Cust 904-751-1018
Quoted By.: RP ' Terms........; NET 10TH PROX
Customer: TBLANDMARK CONSTRUGTION INC Ship To: TB LANDMARK CONSTRUCTION ING
NAS JAX REUSE PROJECT NAS JAX REUSE PROJECT
11220 NEW BERLIN RD 11220 NEW BERLIN RD
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32226 JACKSONVILLE, FL 32226
Cust POA...: Job Name: NAS JAX REUSE PROJECT
Item Description CQuantlty Not Price UM Total
WATTS 8" LFF116 PRV 6715.00
WATTS 3" LFM1{16-52 RV 5008.00
Net Total: $11723.00
Tax: $753.38
Frelght: $0.00
Total: $12476.38

Quoled prices are bassd upan recelpt of the total quantlty for immediate shipment (48 hours), SHIPMENTS BEYOND 48 HOURS SHALL BE

AT THE PRICE IN EFFECT AY TIME OF SHIPMENT UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE. Seller niot responsibla for delays, lack of product or increase of
pricing due to causes beyond our conirol, and/or based upon Local, Stale and Federal laws governing type of products thal can be sold

or pud info commerce. This quote Is offered contingent upon the buyer's accepianca of Sellar's tarms and conditions, which are

incorparated by reference and found alther fallowing this documant, or on the web at hitp:ifwalseleyna.comfierms_cenditionsSale.html,
Gavt Buyers: Allitems are open market unfess nolad olherwise,

LEAD L AW WARNING: It is fllegal to install products that are nal "leag free” in accordance with US Federal or olher applicable law in potabla
waler systems anticipated for human consumption. Products with *NP in the description are NOT iead frea and can only be installed in
ner-polable applicalions. Buyer [s solely respansible for producd selection.

-



FERGUSON WATERWORKS-JAX #149

FERGUSON 9692 FLORIDA MINING BLVD W Deliver To:  ryan.pughs£erguson.con
ENTERPRISES, sutone s100 From: Ryan Pugh
INC. JACKSONVILLE, FL. 32257 Comments:

02:49:51 JUL 06 2015
FEI-JACKSONVILLE WWwW #149
Price Quotation Page# 1
Phone : 304-268-2551
Fax :004-268-2053

Bid No.......; B307658
Bid Date....; 07/06/15 Cust 904-751-1016
Quoted By.: RP Terms........: NET 10THPROX

Customer: T8 LANDMARK CONSTRUCTION INC Ship To: TBLANDMARK CONSTRUCTION ING

NAS JAX RELISE PROJECT NAS JAX REUSE PROJECT
11220 NEW BERLIN RD 11220 NEW BERLIN RD
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32226 JACKSONVILLE, FL 32228
Cust PO#...: Job Name: NAS JAX REUSE PROJECT
Item Descriptlan Quantity NetPrice UM Total
DD1200DISB 12 STD MTR BX W/PLS SLD LID 25 20000 EA 500.00
Net Total: $500.00
Tax: $35.00
Frefght: $0.00
Total: $535.00

Quoted prices ara based upon recelpt of the lotat quantity for immediate shipment (48 hours). SHIPMENTS BEYOND 48 HOURS SHALL BE

AT THE PRICE IN EFFECT AT TIME OF SHIPMENT UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE. Seller nol responsibie for detays, lack of product or increase of
pricing due lo causes beKund our conlrol, and/or based upan Local, State and Federal laws goveining type of products that can be sold

or put inlo commerce. This quole is offerad contingent upon the buyar's acceptance of Seller’s lerms and conditions, which are

incorparated by reference and found sither following this document, or on the web at hiip/fwolseleyna.comflerms_conditlonsSale-htmi.
Govt Buyers: Allilems are open markel unless noted otherwise.

LEAD LAW WARNING: It Is ifiagal o install products thal are nol "lead ree” in accordance with US Federal of othar ap‘plicable {aw in polable
water systems anticipaled for human consumption, Products with “NP in the description ars NOT lead free and can only be installed in
non-poéb!a applications. Buyer Is solely responsible for product safection.



4 WEEK BILLING

dd United Rentals- INVOICE

(ud oy

5556 HINENG TERMACE
JAgKSONVILLKJ FL 32257 # 126055538_001
301738823553 pax Customer & : 797887
pate out o 03721112 11is0 A
8 w.a.s. JacksowviLLe FL Billed Through : 03/05/15 00:080
il AKRON & CHILD UR Job Loa : AKRON & CHILD
5|  x:AKRONGCHILD Customer Job 1o} "
4 JACKSONVILLE FL 32212 P.0. 4 : ANY D,
Al Office: 904-751-1016 Cell: 904-588-5741 Weisten By | DQB cooommN
Salesperson : HOUSE ACCOUWT

8112381 MI O 432 35384511 pOS BI9TET 141 0

el g g g s [ Invoice Amount: $1,029.63
T B LANDMARK CONSTRUCTION INC Terms: Dus Upon Receip
11220 NEW RERLIN RD Fayment oplians:  Contact our credit office 212.333-5600 Exl. 84865
- . REMIT T(: UNITED RENTALS {NORTH AMERICA},ING.
JACKSONVILLE FL 32226-2276 PO BOX 100711
ATLANTA GA 30354.071%
RENTAL ITEMS:
Qty _2quipment Dascripeien 13 pimom Day Week 4 Heek Amount
2 844/9943 ROAD PLATE 8' X 12 53.00 531.00 118.00 28%.00 578.00
1 944/9892 LIFTING TOOL CROSSING PLATE 6.00 6,00 10.00 31.09 31.00
Rental Subrtotal: 695,00
SALES/MISCELLANECUS ITEMS:
Qtv  Item Drice Unit of Measure Extended Amt.
1 DELIYERY CEARGE 18%, 000 ZACH 185,00
1  PICKUP CHARGE 189,000 EACH 139.00
Sales/Misc Subtotal: 378.00
Agreement Subtotal; 287.00
Tax: 42,83
Tocal; 1,029,63
Cor /HOTES :
Contact is Bob Goodwin @ 904-58B-5741
Call Sob when you arrive at Commercial
Gate Entrance )
BILLED FOR FOUR WREKS 2/05/15 THRY 3/05/15 11:30 AM
TO SCHEDULE EQUIPMENT FOR PICKUP, CALL 800-UR-RENTS [B00-377-3687)
WE ARE AVAILABLE 24/7 TO SUPBLY YCU WITH A CONFIRMATIGN §
IN ORDER TG CLOSE THIS CONTRACT
el Tomon ' .
. R AT I B N D L)
1 B '
: Lol .IC"" = ?I ' s .
: s -&&--m‘v’-,@fﬂh' ep ]
THIS 4 WEEK BILLING IRVOICE IS ISSUED SUBJECT T THE TERUS AND CONDUTION S OF THE RENTAL AGREEWMENT, WHICH ARE INCORPORATED HEREIN BY HEFERENCE.
A COPY OF THE RENTAL AGREEMENT 15 AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST.
You Can Now Access nvalce Hislory and Updale Purchase Qedars Outing Page: 1

Ta Sign Up, contact URConlraiSupport €uwr, com



s

(oad ke

dD® Unrted Rentals ‘ WlEf\flE\P/(o!?&EL ING

Seta Hrnemc SERRACK
ACRSOIVILE Y P ASE s _ # 126055538-002 N
30178873558 max [Customer & : 797887
\ Date ove oe 193 0 A
fin} : :30 Al
It N.A.S. JACKSONVILLE FL Eilled Through : 04702715 00,00
'é; AKRGN & CHILD OUR Job Loe : AKRON & CHILD
X :AKRON@CHILD g&sgggeﬁ Job ID; 1eo
4 JACKSONVILLE FL 32212 P.o. B L
- _ - . .= - rdereg H [
2 Office: 904-751-1016 Cell: 904-588-5741 Written By : FREDERICK GORDON
Salesperson : EQUSE ACCOUNT
T B LANDMARK CONSTRUCTION INC ] : .
nvoice Amount: $651.63
11226 NEW BERLIN RD 3
JACKSONVILLE FL 32226-2275 Paymen u;figr?ss{ ggggg?uf;:eeéﬂlmm 212.333-8600 Exi, §4865

REMIT TQ: UNITED RENTALS (NORTH ARERICA)INC
PO BOX 100711
ATLANTA (A 30384-0711

RENTAZL ITENS:

Oty Eguipme=nt Dageription Manimum Day Uipal 4 Week Anounk
L nd4799%1 ROAD PLATE 6' X 12 53.400 53.00 11E.00 285.00 £78.00

1l 24479862 ZIFTING TOOL CROSSING DLATE 8.0¢ .00 10,00 3l1.00 31.00
zental Subtotal: 609,00

hgreement Subiotal: 609.00

Tax: 42.63

Total: 851.63

COHMENTS /NOTES &
Contact is Beb Goodwin € 904-588-5741
Call Bob when you arrive at Commercial
Gate Encrance

BILLED FOR FOUR WEEKS 3/05/15 THRU 4/02/:8  11:30 2M

ICHEDULE EQUIPHENT FOR PICKUP, CALL B00-UR-RENTS (B0D-877-1687)
ARE AVATLRBLE 24/7 TO SUPPLY YOU WITH A COHFIRMATION #
1N ORDER TO CLOSE THIS CONTRACT

THIS 4 WEEK BILLING INVOICE IS IS$UED SUBJECT TO THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF THE RENTAL AGREEMENT, WHICH ARE INCORPORATED HEREN BY HEFERENCE,
A COPY OF THE RENT AL AGREENENT IS AVNLABLE UPON AEQLIEST.

You Can Now Access Involze History and Upgate Purchage Ordars Onling Page: 1

To Sign Up, contact URControISupgonGur.com
GV T RIB AR 41ATEE 11 mey AfTu e n



4D United Rentals

URENCH GO
5858 NINING TERFACE
JACKSONVILLE FL 32257
504-786-3160
3647863037 FAX
1.A.5 ., JACKSCNVILLE / BLDG 865
ALLEGHENY RD & HERON RD
X1 ALLEGHENY®HERON

JACKSONVILLE FL, 32212

Job Site

8113081 MBAID2 21632538 pd? 172523 ta
SR TR 11l QU LU e L TR (R 1 A
T B LANDMARK CONSTRUCTION 1NC

11220 NEW BERLIN RD
JACKSCHVIL.LE FL 33226-2276

Office: 20£-751-1016 Cell: 904-588-5741

read plodey

4 WEEK BILLING
INVOICE

# 126641673-001

Customer ¥ : 757887
Invoice Date : 03,18/15

Date Out : 03/04/1% 02:00 PM
Billed Through : (4/01/1% @Q0:00
UR Job Loc¢ + N A5, JACKSCNVILLE
UR Job # : 101

Customer Job ID:

P.O. : RMY BLACKWELDER
Ordered By + EOB GOODWIN
Written By : FREDERICK GORDOR
Salegperson : HOUSE ACCOUNT

Invoice Amount: $966.50

Terms: Due Upon Maceipl
Peyment options: Contact our credil eflice  212-333-6800 Ext. B4865

REMIT TQ: UNITED RENTALS (NORTH AMERICA)ING.
PG BOX 100711

ATLANTA GA 30384-0711
RENTAL ITEMS:
Oty Eauipmendt Desceription Mindmum Day wemk 4 Heek Ameunt
2 A3a/78032 RORD PLATE 8 X 10 50.00 115,00 295,00 550,00
Pental Subktotal: 550.00
i SALES/MISCELLAREGUS ITEMS:
gty _Item Price Unic of Measure Extended Amt.
1 DELIVERY CHARGE 139.000 EACH 189.00
1 PICKUPY CHARGE 139,000 BACH 189.00
Sales/Misc Subteral: 78.00G
Agreement Subrotal: 928,00
Tax: 38.50
Total: 266,50
Core FHOTES :
CONTACT IS BOEB GOODWIN v 304-588-5741
HUST CALL 20B WHEN ARRIVING AT
COMMERCIAL GATE
BILLED FOF. FOUR WEEKS 3/04/715 ‘THRU 4/01/15% 03:00 BM

TO SCHEDULE EQUIPMEINT FOR PICKUP, CALL 800-UR-RENTS {800-877-3687)

WE ARE AVAILABLE 24/7 TO SUFPLY YOU HWITH A CONPIRMATION

IN ORDER TC CLGSE THTS CONTRACT

THI5 4 WEEK BILLING INVOICE IS ISSUED SUBJECT TO THE TERMS AMD CONDITIONS OF THE RENTAL AGREEMENT, WHICK ARE IHCORPORATED HEREIN BY REFERENCE.
A COPY OF THE RENTAL AGREEMENT IS AVAILABLE UPGH AEQUEST

Ao

1418
R40-G 7

You Can Wor Accoss tavoica History and Updale Purchase Crders Oaling Page -



;
NAS JRCKSONVILLE REUSE PROJECT - PH IT OHIGI"AL
- SECTION 3
c PROPOSAL

FROJECT NO. PW2011-0033 BID NO.: CPr-0104-14
BID DATE: July 16, 2014

T0: THE CITY OF JACKSONVILLE, FLORIDA

- FrRoM: Petticoat-Schmitt Civil Contractors, Inc.

~ In accordance with the Invitatiorn to Bid to construct the NAS JACKSONVILLE
REUSE PROJECT for the City of Jacksonville, Florida, subject to the Drawinga,
- Specificationa, Standard Specifications and Details, Addenda thereto, if any,
2ll  of which are made a part of this Proposal, the undersigned proposes to
h construct the NAS JACKSONVILLE REUSE PROJECT for the Total Bid as followss N
") . -
ToTAL BASE BID $_996,327.31 {Numerals)

nine hundred ninety six thousand three hundred twenty seven and 31/100 (Written)

~ Additive Alternata A-1 $_104,643.74 ) {Numerals)
- one hundred four thousand six hundred forty three and 74/100 (Written)
< . Additive Alternate aA-2 $_117,196.38 (Numeralsg)
o . .
—\_./ one hundred seventeen thousand one hundred ninety six and 38/100 (Written)
: Additive Alternata 5 101,583.82 (Nlmterals).
Lt
one hundred one thousand five hundred eighty three and 82/100v1 ttem)
— Additive Alternata a-4 $ 35,357.31 {(Numerals) s
E ninety five thousand three hundred fifty seven and 31/100 (Written)
_- Additive Alternate A-5 $ 115,722.38 (Numezrals)
one hundred fifteen thousand seven hundred twenty twon and 38/100 (Written)
E Additive Alternate A-§ 5 198,663.12 (Numerals)
ane hundred ninety eight thousand six hundred sixty three and 12/1084: itten)
- The above said figqure{s) is/are understood to be the basis for establishing the
— amount of Bid Security and for comparison of Bida only.

(REMAINDER OF THIS PAGK HAS BEEN INTENTIONALLY LEFT ALANK)

. 3-1 Unit Price Bid Proposal
10



